S S Public School, Siddigpur, Jaunpur
Annual Examination- Time-Table

Session-2019-20

Subject
Date LK. G UK. G I II III IV \"/ VI VII VIII IX XI Sci. XI
Class Comm.
Day
24.02.2020 | Monday Recitatio | Recitatio | ---=-=-== | csmememem | ememmmen | e | mmmemee | e | e | e Social Optional ( Theory)
n n Science
(Eng. & (Eng. &
Hindi) Hindi)
25.02.2020 | Tuesday Art Art Art Chem. B. Std.
Prac. Prac.
26.02.2020 | Wednesday Hindi Hindi [l R T e e T I B B Compute | Physics Econ.
Orals Orals r Prac. Prac.
27.02.2020 | Thursday Hindi Hindi M. Sc. M. Sc. M. Sc. M. Sc. M. Sc./ Art Art Art | - Bio. | --------
Written Written Art Prac.
29.02.2020 | Saturday Art Art Art Sanskrit English Compute Hindi Maths English
r
02.03.2020 | Monday English English English Hindi E.V.S. Hindi Maths Maths English Science Hindi Maths/ | Accounts
Orals Orals Bio
04.03.2020 | Wednesday English English Hindi E.V.S. English Maths Hindi Social Science English English Physics | Economi
Written Written Study cs
06.03.2020 | Friday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths E.V.S. Social Hindi Maths Maths Science Chem. B. Std.
Orals Orals Study
07.03.2020 | Saturday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. Sanskrit Sanskrit | ------------- Optional Prac.
12.03.2020 | Thursday Maths Maths E.V.S. English Hindi Compute English Science Social Social
Written Written r Study Study
14.03.2020 | Saturday Compute | Compute English Science Compute Hindi G.K.
r r r
16.03.2020 | Monday Conv. Conv. Compute Compute Sanskrit G.K. Compute
r r r







